
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/19/2025 7:40:07 PM Page 1 of 14

MORNING ROUTES:

Thomas G Pullen K-8 Creative and Performing Arts

BUS 128
08:16 AM Cheverly Ave & Forest Rd

08:22 AM 6551 ANNAPOLIS RD (JUST FOR KIDZ DAYCARE)

08:26 AM TAYLOR ST AND BEALL ST

08:31 AM OLD ARDMORE-ARDWICK RD AND BUCHANAN ST

08:35 AM 69th Pl & Freeport St

08:39 AM 66th Ave & Powhatan St

08:44 AM 68TH AVE AND REDFIELD AVE

08:48 AM Landing Way & Meadow Trail Ln

08:52 AM KILMER ST@ ENT TO CHEVERLY STATION APTS

08:57 AM 75TH AVE @ 1ST ENT TO OVERLAND GARDENS APTS

BUS 129
07:46 AM ROLLING VIEW DR AND MARLENE DR

07:50 AM DUCHAINE DR AND MCHENRY LA

07:54 AM Kimbark Ave & Calanda St

07:57 AM FONTANA DR AND VAUGHN PL

08:02 AM KINDERCARE LEARNING CTR DAYCARE (4880 FORBES BLVD)

08:08 AM Caribon St & Romsey Dr

08:11 AM Agua Vista Ct & Vista Grande Dr

08:15 AM INVERWOOD LA AND BALD HILL RD

08:18 AM Meadowridge Ln & Saville Ln

08:24 AM BETH AVE AND TYROL DR

08:30 AM WHITFIELD CHAPEL RD AND FAIRVIEW AVE

BUS 130
08:16 AM Addison Rd and  Doewood Ln

08:17 AM LEROY GORHAM DR AND CHAPELWOOD LA

08:20 AM N Englewood Dr & Nye St

08:22 AM Farmingdale Ave & Nye St

08:24 AM Balsamtree Dr & Lee Pl

08:27 AM 58th Ave & J St

08:31 AM 62nd Ave & Foote St

08:34 AM 65th Ave & G St

08:37 AM 71st St & Drylog St

08:40 AM 71st Ave & Cabin Branch Dr

08:47 AM Booker Dr & Carrington Ave

08:48 AM LIBERIA ST AND CARRINGTON AVE

08:52 AM Asset Dr & Consideration Ln

08:56 AM FERNLEAF AVE AND DRYLOG ST

09:01 AM PEPPER MILL DR AND CANYON DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/19/2025 7:40:07 PM Page 2 of 14

BUS 131
08:20 AM Shady Glen Dr & Shady Glen Ter

08:21 AM Millrace Rd & Millwheel St

08:23 AM Beechnut Rd & Sitka Ln

08:26 AM Wilberforce Ct & Karen Blvd

08:30 AM 6505-6599 RONALD RD - WOODS AT ADDISON

08:35 AM Fawncrest Dr & Quarry Ave

08:37 AM Iona Ter & Wilburn Dr

08:41 AM Ernie Banks St & Walbridge St

08:44 AM 410 Addison Rd S (St Margaret Church)

08:48 AM 909 BROOKE RD

08:52 AM CLOVIS AVE AND DOPPLER ST

09:03 AM Walker Mill Dr & Possum Ct   1st ENT

BUS 132
08:19 AM Norair Ave & Hillview Rd

08:22 AM Fieldstone Way & Garrett A Morgan Blvd

08:25 AM Gibbs Way & Spectator Ave

08:28 AM Ridgefield Blvd & Stretford Way

08:32 AM VALLEY TRAIL LA AND BAIN DR

08:41 AM BELLE HAVEN DR AND BELLE HAVEN CT

08:43 AM HILL OAKS RD @ ENTRANCE TO IVY CLUB CONDOS

08:47 AM NALLEY RD AND E NALLEY RD

08:51 AM Nalley Rd & Willow Hill Dr

08:56 AM HILL OAKS RD AND TWILIGHT RD

BUS 133
08:36 AM SHERIFF RD AND COUNTRYWOOD CT

08:40 AM Belle Haven Dr @ TOP OF  HILL APT ENT

08:43 AM Columbia Ave & Washington Ave E

08:46 AM KENT VILLAGE DR IN FRONT OF COLUMBIA PARK ELEM

08:47 AM E Ridge Dr & Kent Village Dr

08:51 AM Fire House Rd & Greeley Rd

08:55 AM Barlowe Rd & Matthew Henson Ave

BUS 134
08:28 AM Dodge Park Rd - King Square Apts @ Metro Bus Stop Sign #3417

08:31 AM Barlowe Rd & Mueserbush Ct

08:35 AM Glenarden Pkwy & Hayes St

08:38 AM Glenarden Pkwy & Reed St

08:41 AM Amador Dr & Sterling St

08:44 AM Hamlin St & Zeek Ln

08:46 AM Hamlin St & Kelner Dr (SW)

08:47 AM Kelner Dr & Reicher St

08:48 AM Brightseat Rd @ 3rd Maple Ridge Apts



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/19/2025 7:40:07 PM Page 3 of 14

08:49 AM Brightseat Rd & 1st Ent Maple Ridge Apt

08:52 AM LANSDOWNE VILLAGE APTS RENTAL OFFICE

08:57 AM Brightseat Rd & Continental Pl

09:01 AM BRIGHTSEAT RD @ APPLE EARLY LEARNING

09:03 AM 406 Brightseat Rd

BUS 135
08:13 AM Garden City Dr

08:21 AM FAIRCREST CIR AND GLENKIRK WAY

08:28 AM Byward Blvd & Nicol Cir

08:31 AM Brooke Grove Rd & Saint Josephs Dr

08:34 AM RUBY LOCKHART BLVD & RUBY TURN

08:36 AM Campus Way N  & Woodview Dr @ Metropolitan Way

08:40 AM Archer Ln & Foxmeadow Way & Lottsford Rd

08:43 AM Fairlakes Pl & Sea Pines Dr

08:46 AM LAKE OVERLOOK DR AND LAKE ARBOR WAY

08:49 AM Cypress Point Cir & Lake Arbor Way

08:52 AM Southlakes Dr & Streamside Dr

08:53 AM CAMPUS WAY N AND LAZY DAY LA

08:56 AM ARBOR PARK PL AND CAMPUS WAY N

09:00 AM ZACHERY ST AND PICARD LA

09:02 AM Grand Blvd & Lottsford Rd

09:04 AM Lottsford Rd @ SKC Learning Cnt Across from Apollo Dr

BUS 176
08:00 AM Nalley Rd & Peacock Dr

BUS 242
07:44 AM Dubarry St & Glen Ave

07:47 AM Dubarry St & Glenn Dale Rd

07:51 AM Center Ave & Hiland Ave (E)

07:58 AM Huxley Dr & Kinsey Ter

08:00 AM FORBES BLVD AND GARSON TERR

08:07 AM 9508 DUBARRY AVE (MOBIS ARK LEARNING CENTER)

08:13 AM Good Luck Rd & Carlton East Apts Dr (SW)

08:17 AM Aerospace Rd @ The Glenndale Apts

08:18 AM WOODLAND LANDING APTS @ THE PLAYGROUND

08:26 AM 12330 Lanham Severn Rd

08:30 AM Steeplechase Dr & Triple Crown Rd

08:31 AM 7th St & Maple Ave

08:37 AM Backus Dr & Cory Dr

08:41 AM KEDLESTON RD AND LAKE GLEN DR

08:48 AM Palamar Dr & Treetop Ln

08:55 AM Anita Ln & Elvis Ln

08:58 AM 5th St & Main St



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/19/2025 7:40:07 PM Page 4 of 14

BUS 250
08:31 AM 3RD ST AND OAKLAND AVE

08:40 AM Lamont Dr & Newburg Dr

08:44 AM FAIRBANKS ST AND SPRAGUE PL

08:51 AM Nicholson St & Westbrook Dr

08:55 AM FONTAINEBLEAU DR AND KAREN ELAINE DR

09:00 AM FINNS LA AND OLIVER ST

09:04 AM EMERSON RD AND WEST LANHAM DR

09:08 AM 85th Ave & Carolyn Gardens Condos Drive

BUS 258
08:46 AM VISTA GARDENS LANE & VISTA MEADOW WAY

BUS 349
08:18 AM 22ND AVE AND AMHERST RD

08:22 AM 20th Ave & Rittenhouse St

08:26 AM 31st Pl & Nicholson St

08:35 AM Madison St & Ray Rd

08:41 AM Elson St & 15th Ave

08:47 AM Metzerott Rd @ Heritage Park Apts / Jefferson Square Condo.

08:52 AM 10144 RIGGS RD

08:57 AM Cherry Mill Dr & Cherry Tree Ct

09:01 AM EVANS TRAIL & EVANS TRAIL WAY

09:07 AM Dunnington Rd & Taney Dr

BUS 350
08:28 AM 26th Pl & Rambler Dr

08:33 AM Guilford Dr & Rowalt Dr

08:38 AM Oglethorpe St & Riverside Dr

08:42 AM TAYLOR RD AND SOMERSET RD

08:46 AM 40th Ave & Tennyson Rd

08:51 AM 42nd Ave & Oglethorpe St

08:54 AM 39th Ave & Jefferson St

08:57 AM 38th St & Upshur St - PARK CORNER

09:01 AM 41st Ave & Newark Rd

09:05 AM Quincy St @ Learning World Day Care

09:08 AM 54TH PL AND SPRING RD @ GRASSY AREA

09:11 AM 57TH AVE @ ENT TO CAPITAL VIEW APTS @ SIGN

09:16 AM CARTERS LA @ IN FRONT OF TEMPLETON ELEM

09:20 AM 62nd Pl & Roanoke Ave

09:23 AM Eastpine Dr & Patterson St

09:29 AM Old Landover Rd & 64th Ave (E)

BUS 408
07:39 AM 5205 Church Rd

07:41 AM Heatherstone Dr & Old Stage Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/19/2025 7:40:07 PM Page 5 of 14

07:44 AM Fairview Vista Dr & Old Stage Rd & Pleffner Ct

07:50 AM Declairmonts Field Dr & Fairview Vista Dr

07:54 AM Fairview Vista Dr & Doctor Beans Legacy Cir (SE)

07:56 AM Cimmaron Greenfields Dr & Fairview Vista Dr & Lees Progress Dr

07:59 AM Goodloes Promise Dr & Quanders Promise Dr

08:01 AM FAIRVIEW VISTA DR & ODENS BEQUEST DR

08:05 AM FAIRWOOD PKWY AND GERRARDS HOPE DR

08:09 AM JORDANS ENDEAVOR AND HILLMEADE RD

08:13 AM PROSPECT KNOLLS DR AND SUTTERS LA

08:16 AM Sir Lancelot Dr and Guinevere Rd

08:22 AM 0 Glenn Dale Blvd

08:28 AM Hillmeade Rd & Quick Fox Ln

08:31 AM Quarterhorse Dr & Quiet Owl Ln

08:32 AM Fletchertown Rd & Quintette Ln

08:35 AM 12601 Quoting Poet Ct

08:44 AM Cedar Rd & Mockingbird Ln

08:47 AM Albatross Ct & Mockingbird Ln

BUS 409
07:34 AM Race Track Rd & Marquette Ln (SE)

07:40 AM Chelmont Ln & Clearfield Dr

07:44 AM Ovalstone Ln & Overbrook Ln

07:46 AM Orchard Park Way & Orchard Run Dr

07:50 AM 8921 RACE TRACK RD

07:56 AM Round Tree Ln & Royal Crossing Ln

07:59 AM WESTWIND DR AND WESTWIND CT

08:02 AM Woodhaven La @ In Front Of Whitehall Elem

08:05 AM Margin Way & Millstream Dr

08:18 AM Grenfell Ct & Grenfell Loop & Gullivers Trl

08:25 AM Madeley Ln & Millstream Dr

08:28 AM Maddox Ln & Moylan Dr

08:32 AM SPARK LA AND STARLIGHT LA

08:36 AM Keyport Ln & Knowledge Ln

08:38 AM Kegwood Ln & Keswick Ln

08:41 AM Kemp Way & Kensington Ln

BUS 416
07:58 AM Nashua Ln & Nighthawk Ln

08:03 AM Everglade Ln & Everst Dr

08:06 AM Elegant Ct & Elite St

08:10 AM English Oaks Ave & Holiday Ln @office

08:13 AM GOVERNOR GREEN APTS @ MAILBOXES

08:18 AM Sleepy Springs Ct & Weary Creek Ct

08:22 AM Edenwood Dr & Excalibur Rd

08:24 AM Elder Oaks Blvd & Evensong Ln



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/19/2025 7:40:07 PM Page 6 of 14

08:29 AM Ardor Ter & Atlantis Dr

08:31 AM NORTH OAK CT AND MITCHELLVILLE RD

08:35 AM Ann Arbor Ln & Mount Oak Rd

08:38 AM Mitchellville Rd @ Lake Village

08:39 AM PEACH WALKER DR AND PILLER LA

08:42 AM MOUNT OAK RD AND NOMAD DR

08:51 AM Dunwood Valley Dr & Northern Dancer Rd

08:54 AM 3505 Church Rd

09:00 AM Dawn Whistle Way & Derby Ridge Rd

09:10 AM 2406 Bermondsey Dr

BUS 427
07:24 AM Avondale Dr & Cambridge Ct

07:38 AM Easthaven Ct @ Playground Parking Lot

07:46 AM Paris Ct & Peach Walker Dr & Perkins Ln

07:50 AM Mitchellville Rd & Pittsfield Ln

07:55 AM ADAMSON WAY & FIFE WAY

07:57 AM Pennsbury Dr & Pleasant Hill Ln

08:06 AM Twin River Circle & Bay Water Way

08:16 AM 16707 Queen Anne Rd

08:26 AM Dahlia Dr & Pin Oak Pkwy

08:32 AM PIN OAK PKWY AND PLUM TREE WAY

08:38 AM Dennington Dr & Dunleigh Dr

08:41 AM Jennings Ln & Jennings Mill Dr

08:44 AM Jamesview Ln & Jennings Mill Dr

08:50 AM JONES BRIDGE RD AND JAMES RIDGE RD

08:53 AM DANBURY DR AND DELCASTLE DR

BUS 429
07:47 AM Brookeville Lndg & Saint Francis Way

07:52 AM SHADYSTONE TERR AND CLEARWOOD DR

07:57 AM Parkside Dr & Woodwalk Ter

08:00 AM Kings Manor Dr & Kingsbury D

08:03 AM KINGS VALLEY DR AND KINGSFORD CT

08:09 AM Albert Dr & Trillum St

08:13 AM WATERLEAF WAY AND WAESCHE DR

08:20 AM Baskerville Dr & Chantilly Ln

08:24 AM Aynor Dr & Kencrest Dr

08:33 AM LOTTSFORD DR AND GLENN DALE RD

08:38 AM SADDLE RIVER DR AND HOLMEHURST WAY W

08:41 AM LISBOROUGH RD AND LISBOROUGH TERR

08:44 AM ROUTE 450 AND TIDLER CT

08:54 AM RTE 450 AND SELTZER RD @ METRO STOP

08:57 AM VISTA GARDENS LANE & VISTA MEADOW WAY

09:01 AM VISTA GARDENS DR AND WINDFLOWER WAY



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/19/2025 7:40:07 PM Page 7 of 14

BUS 459
08:19 AM 51st Ave & Paducah Rd

08:28 AM College Park Comm Cnt

08:31 AM Lakeland Rd & 48th Ave

08:38 AM Sweetbriar Dr & Wellesley Dr

08:43 AM 58th Ave & Ruatan St

08:48 AM Edmonston Ct & Edmonston Ter

08:53 AM Lakecrest Dr & Lakeside Dr

08:59 AM Hillside Rd & Northway

BUS 620
07:54 AM 8th St & Montrose Ave

08:01 AM Chapel Cove Dr & Oxford Dr

08:05 AM Erica Ln & Kalmia Dr

08:19 AM PARKVIEW WAY AND GOLFCREST DR

08:27 AM Claxton Dr & Montpelier Dr

08:36 AM Snowden Woods Rd & Somerville Ct

08:42 AM Barrberry Ln & Brickyard Blvd & Calico Rock Lndg

08:48 AM Ammendale Rd & Sequoia Ln

BUS 633
07:58 AM Avebury Dr & Char Ct

08:00 AM Arden Way & Ascot Ln

08:23 AM SOUTH LAUREL DR @ 3RD ENT VILLAGES OF MONTPELIER

08:43 AM Hanover Pkwy & Mandan Rd

08:47 AM ORA GLEN DR AND MATHEW ST

08:51 AM Village Park Dr & Lake Park Dr

08:53 AM Green Manor Pl & Springcrest Dr

08:55 AM Woodside Ct & Woodside Dr

BUS R04
09:01 AM 1813 Brightseat Rd - BEE ACADEMY



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/19/2025 7:40:07 PM Page 8 of 14

Thomas G Pullen K-8 Creative and Performing Arts

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

BUS 143
03:36 PM Peacock Dr & Nalley Rd (SE)

BUS 148
04:22 PM Brightseat Rd & Continental Pl

04:38 PM Glenarden Pkwy & Reed St

04:41 PM Glenarden Pkwy & Hayes St

BUS 168
04:32 PM Brightseat Rd & 1st Ent Maple Ridge Apt

04:34 PM Brightseat Rd @ 3rd Maple Ridge Apts

04:35 PM Hamlin St & Zeek Ln

04:38 PM Hamlin St & Kelner Dr (SW)

04:39 PM Kelner Dr & Reicher St

04:41 PM 3rd St & Glenarden Pkwy

04:43 PM Amador Dr & Sterling St

04:44 PM 3600 Brightseat Rd - 1ST BAPT CHURCH GLENARDEN DAIYCARE

04:47 PM BETH AVE AND TYROL DR

04:56 PM Meadowridge Ln & Saville Ln

04:59 PM Forestgrove Ln & Grayvine Ln

05:01 PM Caribon St & Romsey Dr

05:03 PM Agua Vista Ct & Vista Grande Dr

05:15 PM FONTANA DR AND VAUGHN PL

05:18 PM Kimbark Ave & Calanda St

05:21 PM DUCHAINE DR AND MCHENRY LA

05:26 PM ROLLING VIEW DR AND MARLENE DR

05:31 PM WHITFIELD CHAPEL RD AND FAIRVIEW AVE

BUS 169
04:30 PM Walker Mill Dr & Possum Ct   1st ENT

04:34 PM Shady Glen Dr & Shady Glen Ter

04:36 PM Millrace Rd & Millwheel St

04:38 PM Beechnut Rd & Sitka Ln

04:41 PM Wilberforce Ct & Karen Blvd

04:45 PM 6505-6599 RONALD RD - WOODS AT ADDISON

04:50 PM Iona Ter & Wilburn Dr

04:53 PM Fawncrest Dr & Quarry Ave

04:56 PM Ernie Banks St & Walbridge St

04:59 PM 410 Addison Rd S (St Margaret Church)

05:03 PM Doppler St & Nova Ave

05:04 PM CLOVIS AVE AND DOPPLER ST

BUS 170



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/19/2025 7:40:08 PM Page 9 of 14

04:32 PM PEPPER MILL DR AND CANYON DR

04:37 PM FERNLEAF AVE AND DRYLOG ST

04:42 PM Asset Dr & Consideration Ln

04:46 PM LIBERIA ST AND CARRINGTON AVE

04:48 PM Booker Dr & Carrington Ave

04:54 PM 71st Ave & Cabin Branch Dr

04:56 PM 71st St & Drylog St

05:00 PM 65th Ave & G St

05:03 PM 62nd Ave & Foote St

05:05 PM 58th Ave & J St

05:09 PM Balsamtree Dr & Lee Pl

05:11 PM Farmingdale Ave & Nye St

05:13 PM N Englewood Dr & Nye St

05:16 PM LEROY GORHAM DR AND CHAPELWOOD LA

05:18 PM Addison Rd and  Doewood Ln

BUS 172
04:36 PM 75TH AVE @ 1ST ENT TO OVERLAND GARDENS APTS

04:40 PM 64th Ave & Old Landover Rd

04:42 PM KILMER ST@ ENT TO CHEVERLY STATION APTS

04:46 PM Landing Way & Meadow Trail Ln

04:50 PM 68TH AVE AND REDFIELD AVE

04:56 PM 66th Ave & Powhatan St

05:03 PM OLD ARDMORE-ARDWICK RD AND BUCHANAN ST

05:07 PM TAYLOR ST AND BEALL ST

05:13 PM 6551 ANNAPOLIS RD (JUST FOR KIDZ DAYCARE)

05:19 PM Cheverly Ave & Forest Rd

05:24 PM 61st Ave & State St

BUS 173
04:33 PM Lottsford Rd @ SKC Learning Cnt Across from Apollo Dr

04:37 PM Lake Arbor Way & Falls Lake Dr (SW)

04:44 PM ARBOR PARK PL AND CAMPUS WAY N

04:47 PM CAMPUS WAY N AND LAZY DAY LA

04:52 PM Cypress Point Cir & Lake Arbor Way

04:53 PM LAKE OVERLOOK DR AND LAKE ARBOR WAY

04:57 PM Fairlakes Pl & Sea Pines Dr

05:05 PM Campus Way N  & Woodview Dr @ Metropolitan Way

05:12 PM Byward Blvd & Nicol Cir

05:15 PM FAIRCREST CIR AND GLENKIRK WAY

05:20 PM Brooke Grove Rd & Saint Josephs Dr

05:24 PM RUBY LOCKHART BLVD & RUBY TURN

BUS 174
04:37 PM 11122 Southlakes Dr



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/19/2025 7:40:08 PM Page 10 of 14

BUS 175
04:37 PM HILL OAKS RD AND TWILIGHT RD

04:42 PM Nalley Rd & Willow Hill Dr

04:45 PM NALLEY RD AND E NALLEY RD

04:50 PM BELLE HAVEN DR AND BELLE HAVEN CT

04:53 PM HILL OAKS RD @ ENTRANCE TO IVY CLUB CONDOS

04:58 PM VALLEY TRAIL LA AND BAIN DR

05:01 PM Ridgefield Blvd & Stretford Way

05:04 PM Gibbs Way & Spectator Ave

05:09 PM Norair Ave & Hillview Rd

05:12 PM Fieldstone Way & Garrett A Morgan Blvd

BUS 176
04:35 PM Fire House Rd & Greeley Rd

04:38 PM E Ridge Dr & Kent Village Dr

04:44 PM Belle Haven Dr @ TOP OF  HILL APT ENT

04:48 PM Barlowe Rd & Matthew Henson Ave

04:54 PM SHERIFF RD AND COUNTRYWOOD CT

04:58 PM 1600 Columbia Ave

05:01 PM KENT VILLAGE DR IN FRONT OF COLUMBIA PARK ELEM

BUS 177
04:28 PM Brightseat Rd & Continental Pl

04:32 PM 406 Brightseat Rd

04:35 PM GLEN VALLEY DR AND HILLSIDE TERR

04:38 PM BRIGHTSEAT RD @ APPLE EARLY LEARNING

04:43 PM LANSDOWNE VILLAGE APTS RENTAL OFFICE

04:48 PM Glenarden Pkwy & Reed St

04:51 PM Glenarden Pkwy & Hayes St

04:55 PM Barlowe Rd & Mueserbush Ct

05:02 PM Garden City Dr

05:09 PM Dodge Park Rd - King Square Apts @ Metro Bus Stop Sign #3417

BUS 242
04:37 PM 5th St & Main St

04:39 PM 2nd St & Hardwood Dr

04:45 PM 9508 DUBARRY AVE (MOBIS ARK LEARNING CENTER)

04:53 PM FORBES BLVD AND HUXLEY DR

04:57 PM FORBES BLVD AND GARSON TERR

05:06 PM Center Ave & Hiland Ave (E)

05:12 PM Dubarry St & Glen Ave

05:15 PM Dubarry St & Glenn Dale Rd

05:28 PM 3rd St & Chestnut Ave

05:32 PM 7th St & Maple Ave

05:36 PM Steeplechase Dr & Triple Crown Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/19/2025 7:40:08 PM Page 11 of 14

05:40 PM 12330 Lanham Severn Rd

05:46 PM Backus Dr & Cory Dr

05:50 PM KEDLESTON RD AND LAKE GLEN DR

05:56 PM Aerospace Rd @ The Glenndale Apts

06:00 PM WOODLAND LANDING APTS @ THE PLAYGROUND

06:03 PM Good Luck Rd & Carlton East Apts Dr (SW)

06:06 PM Palamar Dr & Treetop Ln

BUS 250
04:35 PM 85th Ave & Carolyn Gardens Condos Drive

04:39 PM EMERSON RD AND WEST LANHAM DR

04:43 PM FINNS LA AND OLIVER ST

04:47 PM FONTAINEBLEAU DR AND KAREN ELAINE DR

04:52 PM Nicholson St & Westbrook Dr

04:59 PM FAIRBANKS ST AND SPRAGUE PL

05:03 PM Lamont Dr & Newburg Dr

05:12 PM 3RD ST AND OAKLAND AVE

BUS 258
04:19 PM Vista Glen Ln & Vista Meadow Way

BUS 341
04:46 PM Castleleigh Rd & Holly Ct

04:52 PM EVANS TRAIL & EVANS TRAIL WAY

04:56 PM Cherry Mill Dr & Cherry Tree Ct

05:00 PM 10144 RIGGS RD

05:06 PM Metzerott Rd @ Heritage Park Apts / Jefferson Square Condo.

05:11 PM 26th Pl & Rambler Dr

05:17 PM Elson St & 15th Ave

05:22 PM 22ND AVE AND AMHERST RD

05:25 PM 20th Ave & Rittenhouse St

05:30 PM Madison St & Ray Rd

05:39 PM 40th Ave & Tennyson Rd

05:43 PM TAYLOR RD AND SOMERSET RD

05:47 PM Oglethorpe St & Riverside Dr

BUS 350
04:38 PM Eastpine Dr & Patterson St

04:39 PM 62nd Pl & Roanoke Ave

04:48 PM 57TH AVE @ ENT TO CAPITAL VIEW APTS @ SIGN

04:54 PM 54TH PL AND SPRING RD @ GRASSY AREA

04:57 PM Quincy St @ Learning World Day Care

05:04 PM 41st Ave & Newark Rd

05:09 PM 38th St & Upshur St - PARK CORNER

05:13 PM Baltimore Ave & Jefferson St

05:16 PM 39th Ave & Jefferson St



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/19/2025 7:40:08 PM Page 12 of 14

05:18 PM 42nd Ave & Oglethorpe St

05:23 PM Guilford Dr & Rowalt Dr

BUS 380
04:42 PM Keyport Ln & Knowledge Ln

04:46 PM Kegwood Ln & Keswick Ln

04:49 PM Kemp Way & Kensington Ln

04:55 PM SPARK LA AND STARLIGHT LA

05:02 PM Grenfell Ct & Grenfell Loop & Gullivers Trl

05:10 PM Maddox Ln & Moylan Dr

05:13 PM Madeley Ln & Millstream Dr

05:15 PM Margin Way & Millstream Dr

05:16 PM Woodhaven La @ In Front Of Whitehall Elem

05:22 PM WESTWIND DR AND WESTWIND CT

05:26 PM Round Tree Ln & Royal Crossing Ln

05:31 PM 8921 RACE TRACK RD

05:35 PM Orchard Park Way & Orchard Run Dr

05:39 PM Ovalstone Ln & Overbrook Ln

05:42 PM Chelmont Ln & Clearfield Dr

05:47 PM Race Track Rd & Marquette Ln (SE)

BUS 406
04:45 PM 12043 Glenn Dale Blvd

04:50 PM JORDANS ENDEAVOR AND HILLMEADE RD

04:55 PM Sir Lancelot Dr and Guinevere Rd

04:58 PM PROSPECT KNOLLS DR AND SUTTERS LA

05:02 PM 6812 HILLMEADE RD (ACROSS FROM THOMPSON RD)

05:04 PM Hillmeade Rd & Quick Fox Ln

05:07 PM Quarterhorse Dr & Quiet Owl Ln

05:09 PM Fletchertown Rd & Quintette Ln

05:12 PM 12601 Quoting Poet Ct

05:17 PM Albatross Ct & Mockingbird Ln

05:22 PM Mockingbird Ln & Cedar Rd

05:31 PM 5205 Church Rd

05:33 PM Heatherstone Dr & Old Stage Rd

05:37 PM Fairview Vista Dr & Old Stage Rd & Pleffner Ct

05:42 PM Declairmonts Field Dr & Fairview Vista Dr

05:45 PM Fairview Vista Dr & Doctor Beans Legacy Cir (SE)

05:46 PM Cimmaron Greenfields Dr & Fairview Vista Dr & Lees Progress Dr

05:48 PM Goodloes Promise Dr & Quanders Promise Dr

05:51 PM Fairview Vista Dr & Odens Bequest Dr

05:54 PM FAIRWOOD PKWY AND GERRARDS HOPE DR

BUS 416
04:45 PM GOVERNOR GREEN APTS @ MAILBOXES



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/19/2025 7:40:08 PM Page 13 of 14

04:56 PM Avondale Dr & Cambridge Ct

05:08 PM Elder Oaks Blvd & Evensong Ln

05:12 PM Edenwood Dr & Excalibur Rd

05:15 PM Elegant Ct & Elite St

05:18 PM English Oaks Ave & Holiday Ln @office

05:22 PM Nashua Ln & Nighthawk Ln

05:26 PM Everglade Ln & Everst Dr

05:29 PM Ardor Ter & Atlantis Dr

05:31 PM NORTH OAK CT AND MITCHELLVILLE RD

05:34 PM Ann Arbor Ln & Mount Oak Rd

05:37 PM Mitchellville Rd

05:38 PM PEACH WALKER DR AND PILLER LA

05:41 PM MOUNT OAK RD AND NOMAD DR

05:52 PM 2406 Bermondsey Dr

05:58 PM Dunwood Ridge Ter & Dunwood Valley Dr

06:01 PM Dunwood Valley Dr & Northern Dancer Rd

06:04 PM 3505 Church Rd

06:09 PM Dawn Whistle Way & Derby Ridge Rd

BUS 426
04:30 PM Grand Blvd & Lottsford Rd

04:31 PM ZACHERY ST AND PICARD LA

04:43 PM DANBURY DR AND DELCASTLE DR

04:46 PM JONES BRIDGE RD AND JAMES RIDGE RD

04:52 PM Jamesview Ln & Jennings Mill Dr

04:54 PM Jennings Mill Dr & Jennings Ln

04:56 PM Dennington Dr & Dunleigh Dr

05:01 PM PIN OAK PKWY AND PLUM TREE WAY

05:04 PM Pin Oak Pkwy & Peachtree Ln (S)

05:05 PM Dahlia Dr & Pin Oak Pkwy

05:17 PM Easthaven Ct @ Playground Parking Lot

05:23 PM Sleepy Springs Ct & Weary Creek Ct

05:29 PM ADAMSON WAY & FIFE WAY

05:31 PM Pennsbury Dr & Pleasant Hill Ln

05:37 PM Summit Point Blvd & Lawndale Dr

05:43 PM Twin River Circle & Bay Water Way

05:53 PM 16707 Queen Anne Rd

05:59 PM Mitchellville Rd & Pittsfield Ln

06:03 PM Paris Ct & Peach Walker Dr & Perkins Ln

BUS 429
04:40 PM SHADYSTONE TERR AND CLEARWOOD DR

04:46 PM Parkside Dr & Woodwalk Ter

04:49 PM Kings Manor Dr & Kingsbury D

04:52 PM KINGS VALLEY DR AND KINGSFORD CT



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/19/2025 7:40:08 PM Page 14 of 14

04:59 PM Albert Dr & Trillum St

05:15 PM Aynor Dr & Kencrest Dr

05:19 PM Baskerville Dr & Chantilly Ln

05:26 PM SADDLE RIVER DR AND HOLMEHURST WAY W

05:29 PM LOTTSFORD DR AND GLENN DALE RD

05:37 PM VISTA GARDENS DR AND WINDFLOWER WAY

05:42 PM VISTA GARDENS LANE & VISTA MEADOW WAY

05:45 PM RTE 450 AND SELTZER RD @ METRO STOP

05:58 PM ROUTE 450 AND TIDLER CT

06:02 PM LISBOROUGH RD AND LISBOROUGH TERR

BUS 489
04:40 PM Hillside Rd & Northway

04:45 PM Lakecrest Dr & Lakeside Dr

04:51 PM Edmonston Ct & Edmonston Ter

04:58 PM Sweetbriar Dr & Wellesley Dr

05:04 PM 58th Ave & Ruatan St

05:13 PM College Park Comm Cnt

05:16 PM Lakeland Rd & 48th Ave

05:29 PM 51st Ave & Paducah Rd

BUS 619
04:44 PM Ammendale Rd & Sequoia Ln

04:49 PM Brickyard Station Dr & Rustic Rock Ln

04:51 PM Brickyard Blvd & Brickyard Station Dr

04:56 PM Snowden Woods Rd & Somerville Ct

05:05 PM Claxton Dr & Montpelier Dr

05:09 PM 13619 Laurel Bowie Rd

05:13 PM PARKVIEW WAY AND GOLFCREST DR

05:18 PM 8th St & Montrose Ave

05:24 PM Chapel Cove Dr & Oxford Dr

BUS 633
04:37 PM Woodside Ct & Woodside Dr

04:40 PM Green Manor Pl & Springcrest Dr

04:42 PM Village Park Dr & Lake Park Dr

04:45 PM ORA GLEN DR AND MATHEW ST

04:49 PM Hanover Pkwy & Mandan Rd

05:05 PM SOUTH LAUREL DR @ 3RD ENT VILLAGES OF MONTPELIER

05:13 PM Arden Way & Ascot Ln

05:14 PM Avebury Dr & Char Ct

05:31 PM Erica Ln & Kalmia Dr


